
2492 N. 200th Ave 
Barry, IL 62312 

Phone: 217-335-2236
Fax: 217-210-4808

PMR@ibyfax.com

2492 N. 200th Ave 
Barry, IL 62312

PRSRT STD
U.S. POSTAGE

PAID
MONROE CITY, MO

PERMIT NO. 9

J u m p  P a c k s
3841-20 

$279.00 GBX155 

$369.00

GB70 

$216.00
GB150 

$299.00

GBX155 

$369.00

GB150 

$299.00

BUY A SELECT TOOL

BUY A SELECT TOOL
GET A FREE XC8.0 FORGE BATTERY

2745-20 

$429.00

0880-20 

$149.00

2646-20 

$275.00

BUY A SELECT TOOLBUY A SELECT TOOL
GET A FREE XC5.0 BATTERY

48-11-1850

48-11-1881

3670-20 

$279.00
2967-21B 

$399.00

2722-20 

$279.00 48-59-1813GB 

$299.00
48-59-1813GB 

$299.00
48-59-1813GB 

$299.00

2833-20 

$229.00
2833-20 

$229.00

2722-20 

$279.00



Phone: 217-335-2236 • Fax: 217-210-4808 • PMR@ibyfax.com
2492 N. 200th Ave • Barry, IL 62312

Phone: 217-335-2236 • Fax: 217-210-4808 • PMR@ibyfax.com
2492 N. 200th Ave • Barry, IL 62312

PRICE GOOD ONLY WHILE SUPPLIES LAST PRICE GOOD ONLY WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

SUPER SALE
48-59-1865POC 

$495.00
$925.00

2967-22GG 

$495.00

48-59-1802 

$99.00

BUY A

GET A M18 TOOL

FREE

HEATED GEAR

  OR48-11-1852 

$199.00

48-11-1862 

$295.00

2953-20
2880-202737-20

2368-20

2848-20

3017-20

SOME EXCLUSIONS APPLY, NOT VALID WITH ANY OTHER PROMO

BUY $50 IN ACCESSORIES OR HAND TOOLS 
GET 10% OFF A POWER TOOL

BUY $100 IN ACCESSORIES OR HAND TOOLS 
GET 15% OFF A POWER TOOL

BUY $150 IN ACCESSORIES OR HAND TOOLS 
GET 20% OFF A POWER TOOL



PACKOUTPromo

PRICE GOOD ONLY WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

PHONE: 217-335-2236
FAX: 217-210-4808
PMR@ibyfax.com

2492 N. 200th Ave 
Barry, IL 62312

BUY YOUR CHOICE OF PACKOUT
AND GET 20% OFF REGULAR PRICE

OR

BUY $200 IN 
PACKOUT 

GET A
48-22-8430

FREE

BUY $400 IN
PACKOUT GET A

48-22-8425

FREE

BUY $500 IN 
PACKOUT 

GET A
48-22-8427

FREE



METAL ROOFING • SIDING • TRIMS • SCREWS • ACCESSORIES

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Premium Metals 
RollForming LLC 

QUALITY-DURABILITY-INTEGRITY 

METAL ROOFING 
SIDING 
TRIMS 

SCREWS 
ACCESSORIES 

BENEFITS 
*CUT TO LENGTH 
*29ga. PREMIUM PANEL 
*GALVALUME SUBSTRATE 
*AVAILABLE IN SMOOTH 

AND TEXTURED 

WEATHER XL 
40 YEARS WARRANTY 

JOBSITE DELIVERY AVAILABLE 

COIL COATINGS 
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Premium Metals 
RollForming LLC 

QUALITY-DURABILITY-INTEGRITY 

METAL ROOFING 
SIDING 
TRIMS 

SCREWS 
ACCESSORIES 

BENEFITS 
*CUT TO LENGTH 
*29ga. PREMIUM PANEL 
*GALVALUME SUBSTRATE 
*AVAILABLE IN SMOOTH 

AND TEXTURED 

WEATHER XL 
40 YEARS WARRANTY 

JOBSITE DELIVERY AVAILABLE 

COIL COATINGS 

WEATHER XL  
40 YEARS WARRANTY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Premium Metals 
RollForming LLC 

QUALITY-DURABILITY-INTEGRITY 

METAL ROOFING 
SIDING 
TRIMS 

SCREWS 
ACCESSORIES 

BENEFITS 
*CUT TO LENGTH 
*29ga. PREMIUM PANEL 
*GALVALUME SUBSTRATE 
*AVAILABLE IN SMOOTH 

AND TEXTURED 

WEATHER XL 
40 YEARS WARRANTY 

JOBSITE DELIVERY AVAILABLE 

COIL COATINGS 

BENEFITS
•  Cut to Length
•  29ga. Premium Panel
•  Galvalume Substrate
•  Available in Smooth  
    and Textured

JOBSITE DELIVERY AVAILABLE


